

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25078/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 07/09/2005 in LPA No. 393/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

MOUNT ABU EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )(For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 25085 of 2005(With prayer for interim relief)(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25086 of 2005(With prayer for interim relief)(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25094 of 2005(With prayer for interim relief)(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25095 of 2005(With prayer for interim relief)(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25096 of 2005(With prayer for interim relief)(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25101 of 2005(With prayer for interim relief)(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25118 of 2005(With prayer for interim relief)(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25193 of 2005(With prayer for interim relief)(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25200 of 2005(With prayer for interim relief)(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 38-39 of 2006(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the  
impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 3251 of 2006(With prayer for interim relief)(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 26461 of 2005(With prayer for interim relief)(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 26462 of 2005(With appln. (s) for directions and with prayer  
for interim

relief)(For Final Disposal)



UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 3251/2006

It is stated that Mr. K.K. Rai, Advocate has since been designated as senior counsel.

Issue notice to the petitioner to take necessary steps.

NO. SLP(C) NO. 25078 of 2005, SLP(C) NO. 25085 of 2005, SLP(C)  
25086 of 2005, SLP(C) NO. 25094 of 2005, SLP(C) NO. 25095 of 2005  
,  
NO. SLP(C) NO. 25096 of 2005, SLP(C) NO. 25101 of 2005, SLP(C)  
25118 of 2005, SLP(C) NO. 25193 of 2005, SLP(C) NO. 25200 of 2005  
,  
P(C) NO. SLP(C) NO. 38-39 of 2006, SLP(C) NO. 26461 of 2005 and SL  
26462 of 2005

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Arora)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati  
Court